JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN  OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Lauren Marsee 7706906777  B. É-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Lauren marsee@vaya.com	т	12829692 08/15/2018 12:15 F Book ~ 10703 P9 ~ ADAM GARD RECORDER, SALT LAK VOYA SERVICES COMP 5780 POWERS FERRY ATTN: LORI SANDFOR ATLANTA GA 30327 BY: PSA, DEPUTY ~	1091-1093 I MEF? E COUNTY, UT ANY RD, NW
Iauren.marsee@voya.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)  Voya Investment Management LLC 5780 Powers Ferry Rd NW, Suite 300 Atlanta, GA 30327 Attn: Lori Sandford	¬ .		0 7 •
L	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 10697033, Deed Book 9720, Page 5337, filed 5/	Q/NO (or recorded) in the	TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo REAL ESTATE RECORDS ent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above			
Statement    ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b	b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c and n	ame of Assignor in item 9	
For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected complete Items 7 and 9 and 10 an	ollateral in item 8		
<ol> <li>CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law</li> </ol>	nove with respect to the security interest(s) o	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuat	tion Statement is
CHAN	a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a	DD name: Complete itemDELETE name or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in	: Give record name item 6a or 6b
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informati 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ion Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exac	t, full name; do not omit, modify, or appreviate any part	of the Deptor's name)
BAYVIEW DISPOSITIONS LLC  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL/S)			leureix
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	•		SUFFIX
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	CORAL GABLES	STATE POSTAL CODE FL 33146	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. 5th FLOOR	1		COUNTRY
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. 5th FLOOR  3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADDITIONAL COLLATERAL.	CORAL GABLES  Decilateral DELETE collateral	FL 33146	COUNTRY USA  ASSIGN collateral
The individual's surname  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  To a mailing address  4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. 5th FLOOR  B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADDITIONAL NAME collateral:  D. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AND If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide of the second authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide of the second authorized by a DEBTOR.	CORAL GABLES  Delete collateral  MENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a on name of authorizing Debtor	FL 33146  RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collateral
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  7c. MAILING ADDRESS  4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. 5th FLOOR  8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADDITIONAL NAME (S)/INITIAL(S)  9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AND If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CORAL GABLES  Decide collateral  Delete collateral  MENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or	FL 33146	COUNTRY USA  ASSIGN collateral

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 10697033, Deed Book 9720, Page 5337, filed 5/8/09 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC** OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CARDINAL MORTGAGE SERVICES, L.C. 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing is filed as a fixture filed is filed as a fix

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

BK 10703 PG 1092

## Exhibit "A"

## **Legal Description**

All of Unit 1, contained within MOUNTAIN VIEW PROFESSIONAL PLAZA, a Utah condominium project, as the same is identified in the Record of Survey Map recorded in Salt Lake County, Utah, recorded April 2, 2007 as Entry No. 10052777 and in the Declaration of Condominium and Bylaws of the MOUNTAIN VIEW PROFESSIONAL PLAZA, recorded April 2, 2007 as Entry No. 10052778 in Book 9443 at Page 9234 according to the Official Records of the Salt Lake County Recorder.

TOGETHER WITH:: (a) The undivided ownership interest in said Condominium Project's Common Areas and Facilities which is appurtenant to said Union, (the referenced Declaration of Condominium providing for periodic alteration both in the magnitude of said undivided ownership interest and in the composition of the Common Areas and Facilities to which said interest relates); (b) the exclusive right to use and enjoy each of the Limited Common Areas which is appurtenant to said Unit, and (c) the non-exclusive right to use and enjoy the Common Areas and Facilities included in said Condominium Project (as said project may hereafter be expanded) in accordance with the aforesaid Declaration and Survey Map (as said Declaration and Map may hereafter be amended or supplemented) and the Utah Condominium Ownership Act.

Parcel # 21-22-409-001-0000

Address: 6783 S REDWOOD RD, STE 100, WEST JORDAN, UT 84084